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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Bennett5126
Liberty

9.175 9.425 9.4009.375 37.375
6T 4 4 2 1 

1 

Ryenn Woods5119
Edge

9.025 9.625 9.4758.675 36.800
9 2 11 1 2 

2 

Bryanna Farley5129
Liberty

8.925 9.800 9.1508.900 36.775
12T 1 7 6T 3T

3T

Shayla Wong5110
Accel

9.175 9.000 9.1759.425 36.775
6T 9T 2 5 3T

3T

Bianca Bravo5131
Rodina

9.450 9.125 9.1508.850 36.575
1 5 8 6T 5 

5 

Bella Simanhadi5146
Technique

9.275 8.525 9.3509.400 36.550
2 13 3 3T 6 

6 

Elysia Lee5105
Accel

9.000 9.075 8.9509.450 36.475
10 7T 1 11 7 

7 

Julia Shalev5109
Accel

8.925 9.000 9.3508.975 36.250
12T 9T 5T 3T 8 

8 

Emma Harris5143
Technique

9.200 9.075 9.0258.775 36.075
3T 7T 9 9 9 

9 

Elise Doyle5114
Edge

9.200 9.550 8.9758.025 35.750
3T 3 14 10 10T

10T

Emer Gallagher5102
Accel

8.950 9.000 9.0508.750 35.750
11 9T 10 8 10T

10T

Anya Podkaminer5106
Accel

8.550 8.400 8.6508.975 34.575
15 15 5T 13 12 

12 

Ciera Chan5121
High Definition

8.700 8.775 8.9008.150 34.525
14 12 13 12 13 

13 

Emma Zuniga5140
Rodina

9.200 9.100 8.1507.825 34.275
3T 6 15 16 14 

14 

Alexa Hart5122
High Definition

8.500 8.425 8.5008.600 34.025
16 14 12 14 15 

15 

Madison Mash5111
Classic

9.100 8.200 8.2257.425 32.950
8 16 16 15 16 

16 
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